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Observations were drawn from Byron Bay (Cape Byron AWS) {station 058216}
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1005.028NNE7727.31008.79N7525.812:2850NNE027.522.9Su1
1015.256SSE9321.31011.943S9124.413:5278SE024.524.0Mo2
1022.422SSE6722.81022.826SE5922.023:0165SE2.423.119.6Tu3
1020.120E6125.91021.59SSW7121.323:3048ESE028.719.3We4
1018.517ENE5129.81020.47NNW6724.318:5731NE030.720.4Th5
1019.817ENE5030.81021.47N6924.818:5137NE031.320.7Fr6
1018.620NE4930.91020.89S7023.823:0333NE031.622.4Sa7
1015.826ENE5430.21017.77SSW8722.60.421.8Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1016.9256227.41018.1147323.628.221.4Mean
1005.017ENE4921.31008.77#5921.323.119.3Lowest
1022.456SSE9330.91022.843S9125.878SE2.431.624.0Highest
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